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4 

° PL. LOKHANDE MARG, CHEMBUR, MUMBAI -400 089. G 9326063380 /9326083775 

6 

7 

SREE NARAYANA GURU COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 

8 

AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI & RECOGNISED BY UGC-u/s 2()&12B 
MANAGED BY SREE NARAYANA MANDIRA SAMITI (REGD.) 

DATE 

13-04-22 

06-06-2022 

21-06-2022 

15-08-22 

02-10-2022 

02-10-2022 

(LINGUISTIC MINORITY INSTITUTION) 

31-10-2022 

RE-ACCREDITED BY NAAC (GRADE-B-CGPA 2.45) [2019-2024] 

26-01-2023 

LIST OF ACTIVTIES DAYS OF NATIONAL IMPORTANCE 2022-23 

TYPE OF ACTIVITIES 

Poster Making Competition on learnings of 
Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar 

Celebration of Shivrajyabhishek Din 
through Rangoli 

Celebration of Intermational Yoga Day 

Celebration Of Independence Day 

Bhajan sandhya at Gateway of India 

In Occasion of"National unity day' on 

Run for unity activity in DAV College. 

sngcollege86@yahoo.co.in /sngcollegeprincipal@gmail.com 

Republic day celebration. 

9 

Chembur 

DESCRIPTION 

SNG College. 
Chembur 

SNG College. 
Chembur 

Participating in Monorail cleanliness driveMonorail station 

on Occasion on Gandhi Jayanti 

SNG College, 
Chembur 

SNG College, 
Chembur 

Chembur 

CSMT 

DAV College, 
Bhandup 

SNG College, 
Chembur 

PARTICIPANTS 

Principal 

12 

05 

52 

55 

09 

03 

100 
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