

SREE NARAYANA GURU COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

(LINGUISTIC MINORITY INSTITUTION)

RE-ACCREDITED BY NAAC (GRADE-'B'-CGPA 2.45) [2019-2024]

AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI & RECOGNISED BY UGC-u/s 2(f)&12B

MANAGED BY SREE NARAYANA MANDIRA SAMITI (REGD.)

💡 P. L. LOKHANDE MARG, CHEMBUR, MUMBAI - 400 089. 🔒 9326063380 / 9326083775 🛛 🐹 sngcollege86@yahoo.co.in / sngcollegeprincipal@gmail.com

LIST OF ACTIVTIES DAYS OF NATIONAL IMPORTANCE 2022-23

Sr No.	DATE	TYPE OF ACTIVITIES	DESCRIPTION	PARTICIPANTS
1	13-04-22	Poster Making Competition on learnings of Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar	SNG College, Chembur	12
2	06-06-2022	Celebration of Shivrajyabhishek Din through Rangoli	SNG College, Chembur	05
3	00-00-2022		SNG College, Chembur	
	21-06-2022	Celebration of International Yoga Day	SNG College,	52
4	15 08 22	Celebration Of Independence Day	Chembur	55
5	02-10-2022	Participating in Monorail cleanliness drive on Occasion on Gandhi Jayanti	Chembur Monorail station	09
6	02-10-2022	Bhajan sandhya at Gateway of India	CSMT	11
7		In Occasion of "National unity day' on Run for unity activity in DAV College.	DAV College, Bhandup	03
8	31-10-2022 26-01-2023	Republic day celebration.	SNG College, Chembur	100

Principal